
#45 610100 BOLT M5X20 1

#75 610040 BOLT M4X20 1

#76 421240 MAGAZINE COVER AXIS 1

#77 421250 MAGAZINE COVER 1

#78 610310 NUT M4 1

#79 321980 MAGAZINE BRACKET 1

#80 620860 STOPPER SPRING 1

#81 321990 PUSHER POST 1

#82 610120 BOLT M5X25 2

#83 620870 DOOR SPRING 1

#88 630190 SNAP RING 1

#89 610320 NUT M5 3

#91 610110 BOLT M5X22 1

#92 421260 MAGAZINE 1

#6 610230 BOLT M6X30 2

#37 210600 NOSE BASE 1

#38 610220 BOLT M6X25 4

#39 210610 NOSE COVER (A) 1

#40 322870 LOCK SWITCH 1

#42 210620 NOSE COVER (B) 1

#43 640160 ROLL PIN 3X25 1

#44 210630 NOSE 1

#47 640140 ROLL PIN 3X22 1

#48 321950 NAIL GUIDE 1

#49 610060 BOLT M5X10 1

#93 510640 O-RING 47.5X1.8 1

(N851K5) Magazine Assembly Kit contains:

(N851K6) Nose Assembly Kit contains:


